DCS™

CAR AND COMBIRCIAL

Ford Focus 1.6 Edge 5dr | May 2014
FULLY SERVICED

2 KEYS

12 MONTHS MOT

EXCELLENT DRIVING CAR

EXCELLENT CONDITION THROUGHOUT
P/X CONSIDERED

Vehicle Features

6 speakers, 16" Design steel wheels, 60/40 split back and
cushion rear seats with 2 height adjustable headrests,
ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Air conditioning - CFC-
free, Anti-burst high-security shielded door locks, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour electric
adjustable door mirrors, Body colour rear spoiler, Cloth
upholstery, Courtesy light in luggage compartment, Digital clock,
Door ajar warning, Driver's seat manual height adjust,
Driver/passenger front seatback pockets, Driver airbag, Easy fuel
capless refuelling system, Eco mode, Electric boot release,
Electric front windows + drivers one touch, ESP with traction
control + emergency brake assist, Front and rear folding grab
handles (coat hooks on rear), Front inertia reel height adjustable
seatbelts with pre-tensioners, Front passenger airbag, Front side
airbags, Front variable intermittent wipers with electric wash,
Gear lever knob with satin aluminium insert, Handbrake release
button with aluminium finish, Headlight levelling control, Heated
rear window, Height adjustable front headrests, llluminated
heater controls, Immobiliser-Passive Anti-Theft System (PATS),
Isofix child seat preparation, Lights on warning, PAS,
Pollen/active carbon filters, Reach + rake adjustable steering
column, Remote central double locking, Side curtain airbags,
Steering column with mounted audio controls, Tailgate

USED CARS JL|

The Diamond Rd, crumlin, bt294qgx
Gerry: 07816381590

£4,895 ono

Miles: 99000

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1596

CO2 Emission: 136

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 11E

Reg: YC14WEX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4358mm
1823mm
1484mm
5

316L

1825KG
555KG

34MPG

61.4MPG

47.9MPG

55L

5 SPEED
116MPH
12.3s
103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



wash/wipe, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Third fixed centre rear
headrest, Three rear inertia reel lap/diagonal seatbelts, Tie down

hooks in luggage area, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring
system, USB connection
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