



Ford Focus 1.6 Edge 5dr | May 2014 FULLY SERVICED







2 KEYS
12 MONTHS MOT
EXCELLENT DRIVING CAR
EXCELLENT CONDITION THROUGHOUT
P/X CONSIDERED

Vehicle Features

6 speakers, 16" Design steel wheels, 60/40 split back and cushion rear seats with 2 height adjustable headrests, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Air conditioning - CFCfree, Anti-burst high-security shielded door locks, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour electric adjustable door mirrors, Body colour rear spoiler, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy light in luggage compartment, Digital clock, Door ajar warning, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver/passenger front seatback pockets, Driver airbag, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Eco mode, Electric boot release, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, ESP with traction control + emergency brake assist, Front and rear folding grab handles (coat hooks on rear), Front inertia reel height adjustable seatbelts with pre-tensioners, Front passenger airbag, Front side airbags, Front variable intermittent wipers with electric wash, Gear lever knob with satin aluminium insert, Handbrake release button with aluminium finish, Headlight levelling control, Heated rear window, Height adjustable front headrests, Illuminated heater controls, Immobiliser-Passive Anti-Theft System (PATS), Isofix child seat preparation, Lights on warning, PAS, Pollen/active carbon filters, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking, Side curtain airbags, Steering column with mounted audio controls, Tailgate

£4,895 O.N.O

Miles:	99000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1596
CO2 Emission:	136
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	11E
Reg:	YC14WEX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4358mm
Width:	1823mm
Height:	1484mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	316L
Gross Weight:	1825KG
Max. Loading Weight:	555KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	116MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.3s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP



wash/wipe, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Third fixed centre rear headrest, Three rear inertia reel lap/diagonal seatbelts, Tie down hooks in luggage area, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB connection

